
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Anne-Marie GROSJEAN
6906AR ALCO
Omloop : Hommes 65+ (#2) 
Tijd : 1:45:16 (30'05"/km)

0/23 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. ASQ H65 1:32:48
2. ACA H65-1 1:33:58
3. ADOC H65 1 1:41:03

1. 106 00:09:07 413m 22'04"/km
2. 117 00:07:27 00:16:34 302m 24'40"/km
3. 113 00:05:49 00:22:23 213m 27'18"/km
4. 38 00:06:00 00:28:23 147m 40'49"/km
5. 50 00:03:39 00:32:02 90m 40'33"/km
6. 87 00:10:39 00:42:41 238m 44'45"/km
7. 58 00:03:42 00:46:23 82m 45'07"/km
8. 57 00:03:50 00:50:13 125m 30'40"/km
9. 85 00:04:51 00:55:04 122m 39'45"/km

10. 99 00:04:50 00:59:54 108m 44'45"/km
11. 125 00:05:18 01:05:12 137m 38'41"/km
12. 93 00:02:04 01:07:16 98m 21'05"/km
13. 69 00:15:31 01:22:47 422m 36'46"/km
14. 53 00:03:28 01:26:15 165m 21'01"/km
15. 65 00:10:29 01:36:44 197m 53'13"/km
16. 115 00:05:43 01:42:27 210m 27'13"/km
17. 250 00:02:08 01:44:35 152m 14'02"/km
18. 999 00:00:41 01:45:16 174m 3'56"/km
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